
Gem Prep Meridian South 2023-2024 K-12

updated: 7/10/2023 8:00-3:30

** For new and/or younger students, your student should know both the bus they ride and the bus stop they will get off at.

** Place a Note with the STUDENT'S, NAME, BUS # and BUS STOP on their backpack for easy reference by the teachers/driver.

** Notify Brown Bus Company of any ADDRESS CHANGES.

BUS #286 A.M. P.M. STOP LOCATION 

7:06 3:40 S Meridian Rd @ E Shafer View Dr

7:09 3:42 S Meridian Rd @ E Harris St

7:12 3:44 E Victory Rd @ S Mesa Way

7:14 3:46 S Locust Grove Rd @ E Claymont St

7:17 3:48 E Amity Rd @ E Marsala Way

7:20 3:50 S Eagle Rd @ E Dartmoor Dr

7:22 3:51 E Victory Rd @ Halo St

7:23 3:52 E Victory Rd @ S Selatir Pl

7:25 3:54 S Cloverdale Rd @ W Bott Ln

7:27 3:56 S Cloverdale Rd @ Rockhampton St 

7:29 3:58 S Cloverdale Rd @ W Gisborne St 

Early Release: On Wednesdays there will be an Early Release at 1:00 p.m. Your students(s) will be at their p.m. bus stop 2 1/2 hours early. 

Note:  2023-2024 Charter School Year Bus Routes Effective 08/16/2023. Times listed are estimated times ONLY, adjustments may take place in 

the first few weeks and throughout the school year. Please have students at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled bus time.



 


